

JINDAL LEASEFIN LIMITED

110, BABAR ROAD, (Opp. World Trade Centre)

NEW DELHI - 110 001 INDIA • CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059252

TEL. : 91-11-46201000 FAX : 91-11-46201002

E-mail : jindal@jindal.bz Website : www.jindal.bz

November 17, 2022

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 539947

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Form C for details of change in Promoter Shareholding as per Regulation 7(2)

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed a copy of Form C for changes in Promoter Shareholding i.e. Mr. Surender Kumar Jindal as received from him on 16.11.2022.

You are requested to take the above information on records.

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

For Jindal Leasefin Limited

SHIVAN Digitally signed by SHIVANI GUPTA Date: 2022.11.17 10:15:55 +05'30'

Shivani Gupta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Jindal Leasefin Limited

ISIN of the company: INE919T01013

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of securiti es (For eg. – Shares Warrants, Convert ible Debentu res, Rights entitlem ents etc.)	to on/ No. and % of share holding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No. and % of shareh olding	From	on of of shares, To	intimation to company	acquisition /disposal (on market/	the trade was executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Surender Kumar Jindal PAN No: AALPJ8116 F DIN: 00130589	Promoter	Equity	593804 (19.73 %)	Equity	496 49	392437 8	Sale	Equity	5441 55 (18.0 8%)	08.09. 2022	16.11. 2022	16.11.2022	Public through demat	BSE

Address: 110, Babar Road, New Delhi- 110001 Contact							
Contact No.: 991031019 0							

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

SURENDER Digitally signed by SURENDER KUMAR
JINDAL

Date: 2022.11.16
19:01:32 +05'30'

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on the trade executed	which was					
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
				NIL			

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

SURENDER KUMAR JINDAL Digitally signed by SURENDER KUMAR JINDAL Date: 2022.11.16 19:00:04 +05'30'

Surender Kumar Jindal Managing Director DIN: 00130589

Address: 110, Babar Road, New Delhi-110001

Date: 16/11/2022 Place: New Delhi